SOUTH DUNDAS

Fees

Matilda Landfill

Minimum Charge (per trip) ‘

$

10.00

The charges listed below are surcharges, which are in addition to the minimum

charge noted above;

Surcharge for
Surcharge for regular | construction/demo

Load Size waste disposal recycling

6 foot box load 15%00 15%00

8 foot box load 20%00 25%00
Truck with cap or cargo van 30%00 35%00

6 foot trailer 20%00 85%00

8 foot trailer 30%00 10C;$.00

10 foot trailer 80%00 206$.00

12 foot trailer 126$.00 34?.00

16 foot trailer 206$.00 57§.00
>10 yard 256$.00 30(?.00
>20 yard 408‘;.00 45(?.00
>30 yard 5085.00 556$.00
Tractor Trailer 2,00$0.00 2,25$0.00
Waste Compactor SO(E)F.OO N/A
Walking Floor Trailer 2,25$0.00 2,47$5.00

Item

Surcharge per item

Appliances with Refrigerant 35:$00
Mattress or Box spring 20.$00
Couch, Chair, Recliner, etc. 15%00
Carpet Rolls 10%00
Electronics Minimum Charge




Matilda Landfill
LAANN Fees

Tires Minimum Charge
After Hours Charge per hour
$
Tuesday-Saturday (4pm-8pm) 40.00
$
Monday & Sunday 80.00




